
Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 5,426.81
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items
Check 03/23/2016 2885 Chesapeake Confere... X -3,600.00 -3,600.00
Check 04/01/2016 debit Bank Charges X -68.12 -3,668.12
Check 04/08/2016 2886 Beta Alpha Psi X -1,000.00 -4,668.12
Check 04/25/2016 debit 219 American Bistro X -82.50 -4,750.62
Check 04/26/2016 2888 Brian Deibler X -194.94 -4,945.56

Total Checks and Payments -4,945.56 -4,945.56

Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Deposit 04/06/2016 X 145.00 145.00
Deposit 04/12/2016 X 145.00 290.00
Deposit 04/12/2016 X 290.00 580.00
Deposit 04/15/2016 X 145.00 725.00
Deposit 04/20/2016 X 435.00 1,160.00
Deposit 04/25/2016 X 145.00 1,305.00
Deposit 04/28/2016 X 145.00 1,450.00
Deposit 04/29/2016 X 145.00 1,595.00
Transfer 04/29/2016 X 5,000.00 6,595.00

Total Deposits and Credits 6,595.00 6,595.00

Total Cleared Transactions 1,649.44 1,649.44

Cleared Balance 1,649.44 7,076.25

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items

Check 04/08/2016 2887 Hostspring -120.00 -120.00
Check 04/29/2016 2892 The College of Willia... -1,000.00 -1,120.00
Check 04/29/2016 2891 Old Dominion Univer... -1,000.00 -2,120.00
Check 04/29/2016 2890 Old Dominion Univer... -1,000.00 -3,120.00
Check 04/29/2016 2889 VSCPA-Educational ... -1,000.00 -4,120.00
Check 04/29/2016 2893 The College of Willia... -1,000.00 -5,120.00

Total Checks and Payments -5,120.00 -5,120.00

Total Uncleared Transactions -5,120.00 -5,120.00

Register Balance as of 04/30/2016 -3,470.56 1,956.25

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Deposit 05/01/2016 290.00 290.00

Total Deposits and Credits 290.00 290.00

Total New Transactions 290.00 290.00

Ending Balance -3,180.56 2,246.25
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îò Ù± ¬¸®±«¹¸ §±«® ®»¹·­¬»® ¿²¼ ³¿®µ »¿½¸ ½¸»½µô ©·¬¸¼®¿©¿´ô ßÌÓ
¬®¿²­¿½¬·±²ô °¿§³»²¬ô ¼»°±­·¬ ±® ±¬¸»® ½®»¼·¬ ´·­¬»¼ ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ò
Þ» ­«®» ¬¸¿¬ §±«® ®»¹·­¬»® ­¸±©­ ¿²§ ·²¬»®»­¬ °¿·¼ ·²¬± §±«® ¿½½±«²¬ ¿²¼
¿²§ ­»®ª·½» ½¸¿®¹»­ô ¿«¬±³¿¬·½ °¿§³»²¬­ ±® ßÌÓ ¬®¿²­¿½¬·±²­ ©·¬¸¼®¿©²
º®±³ §±«® ¿½½±«²¬ ¼«®·²¹ ¬¸·­ ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ °»®·±¼ò

íò Ë­» ¬¸» ½¸¿®¬ ¬± ¬¸» ®·¹¸¬ ¬± ´·­¬ ¿²§ ¼»°±­·¬­ô ¬®¿²­º»®­ ¬± §±«® ¿½½±«²¬ô
±«¬­¬¿²¼·²¹ ½¸»½µ­ô ßÌÓ ©·¬¸¼®¿©¿´­ô ßÌÓ °¿§³»²¬­ ±® ¿²§ ±¬¸»®
©·¬¸¼®¿©¿´­ ø·²½´«¼·²¹ ¿²§ º®±³ °®»ª·±«­ ³±²¬¸­÷ ©¸·½¸ ¿®» ´·­¬»¼ ·²
§±«® ®»¹·­¬»® ¾«¬ ²±¬ ­¸±©² ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ò

ÛÒÌÛÎ

ßò Ì¸» »²¼·²¹ ¾¿´¿²½» 

­¸±©² ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òü

ßÜÜ

Þò ß²§ ¼»°±­·¬­ ´·­¬»¼ ·² §±«® ü
®»¹·­¬»® ±® ¬®¿²­º»®­ ·²¬± ü
§±«® ¿½½±«²¬ ©¸·½¸ ¿®» ²±¬ ü
­¸±©² ±² §±«® ­¬¿¬»³»²¬ò õ ü

ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òÌÑÌßÔ ü

ÝßÔÝËÔßÌÛ ÌØÛ ÍËÞÌÑÌßÔ

øß¼¼ Ð¿®¬­ ß ¿²¼ Þ÷

ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òÌÑÌßÔ ü

ÍËÞÌÎßÝÌ

Ýò Ì¸» ¬±¬¿´ ±«¬­¬¿²¼·²¹ ½¸»½µ­ ¿²¼

©·¬¸¼®¿©¿´­ º®±³ ¬¸» ½¸¿®¬ ¿¾±ª» ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ó ü

ÝßÔÝËÔßÌÛ ÌØÛ ÛÒÜ×ÒÙ ÞßÔßÒÝÛ

øÐ¿®¬ ß õ Ð¿®¬ Þ ó Ð¿®¬ Ý÷

Ì¸·­ ¿³±«²¬ ­¸±«´¼ ¾» ¬¸» ­¿³»

¿­ ¬¸» ½«®®»²¬ ¾¿´¿²½» ­¸±©² ·²

§±«® ½¸»½µ ®»¹·­¬»® ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò ò òü

Ò«³¾»® ×¬»³­ Ñ«¬­¬¿²¼·²¹ ß³±«²¬
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